Order No.

Part designation
Version

EAN

Qty.

Ambient temperature, max.
Ambient temperature, min.
Bus line connection vial
Bus system

Cable gland

Connection type PE
Contact surface

Housing material

No. of poles

Pollution severity
Protection class

Rated current

Version

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

9455640000

FBCon M12 4P M EMC
Customisable plug, IP 67
4008190053611

1 pc(s).

85 °C

-40 °C
screw
Profibus-PA
PG 9

M13 screw connection
CuSnZn
CuZn

4

3

IP 67

4 A

pin, straight

n.a.

EC000516
EC000516
27-25-02-01
27-25-02-01
27-25-02-01
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1785111000
1785110100
1785110200
1785110500
1785121000
1785120100
1785120200
1785120500
1785101000
1785100100
1785100200
1785100500
1785141000
1785140100
1785140200
1785140500
1785151000
1785150100
1785150200
1785150500
1785131000
1785130100
1785130200
1785130500
8426220000
8425930000
8425940000
9455650000
8425910000
1795500000
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FBC PA M12 FM 10M

FBC PAM12 FM 1M

FBC PA M12 FM 2M

FBC PA M12 FM 5M

FBC PA M12 M 10M

FBC PAM12 M 1M

FBC PAM12 M 2M

FBC PA M12 M 5M

FBC PA M12 M-FM 10M
FBC PA M12 M-FM 1M
FBC PA M12 M-FM 2M
FBC PA M12 M-FM 5M
FBCEX PA M12 FM 10M
FBCEX PA M12 FM 1M
FBCEX PA M12 FM 2M
FBCEX PA M12 FM 5M
FBCEXPAM12 M 10M
FBCEXPAM12 M 1M
FBCEX PA M12 M 2M
FBCEX PA M12 M 5M
FBCEX PA M12 M-FM 10M
FBCEX PA M12 M-FM 1M
FBCEX PA M12 M-FM 2M
FBCEX PA M12 M-FM 5M
FBCon M12 4P FM EMC
POS-4P M12 M20 150mm
POS-4P M12 M20 300mm
POS-4P M12 PG13,5 150mm
POS-4P M12 PG13,5 300 mm
POS-5P M12/M20 300MM

Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.
Bus line, No.

of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:
of poles:

10.00 m, PUR/PVC

1.00 m, PUR/PVC
2.00 m, PUR/PVC
5.00 m, PUR/PVC

10.00 m, PUR/PVC

1.00 m, PUR/PVC
2.00 m, PUR/PVC
5.00 m, PUR/PVC

10.00 m, PUR/PVC

2.00 m, PUR/PVC
5.00 m, PUR/PVC

10.00 m, PUR/PVC

1.00 m, PUR/PVC
2.00 m, PUR/PVC
5.00 m, PUR/PVC

10.00 m, PUR/PVC

4,
4,
4,
4,
4,
4,
4,
4,
4,
4,1.00 m, PUR/PVC
4,
4,
4,
4,
4,
4,
4,
4,

1.00 m, PUR/PVC
4,2.00 m, PUR/PVC
4,5.00 m, PUR/PVC

4,10.00 m, PUR/PVC

4,1.00 m, PUR/PVC
4,2.00 m, PUR/PVC
4,5.00 m, PUR/PVC

Customisable socket, IP 67

Locating plug-in connector, M12, screw, No
Locating plug-in connector, M12, screw, No
Locating plug-in connector, M12, screw, No
Locating plug-in connector, M12, screw, No

. of poles: 4
. of poles: 4
. of poles: 4
. of poles: 4
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