

Order No.	9455640000
Part designation	FBCon M12 4P M EMC
Version	Customisable plug, IP 67
EAN	4008190053611
Qty.	1 pc(s).
Technical data	
Ambient temperature, max.	85 °C
Ambient temperature, min.	-40 °C
Bus line connection via□	screw
Bus system	Profibus-PA
Cable gland	PG 9
Connection type PE	M13 screw connection
Contact surface	CuSnZn
Housing material	CuZn

pin, straight

EC000516

EC000516

27-25-02-01

27-25-02-01

27-25-02-01

n.a.

ribusing material
No. of poles
Pollution severity
Protection class
Rated current
Version

Approvals

Approvals institutes

Classification ETIM 2.0 ETIM 3.0 eClass 4.1 eClass 5.0 eClass 5.1

Similar products



Order No.		Version
1785111000	FBC PA M12 FM 10M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 10.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785110100	FBC PA M12 FM 1M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 1.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785110200	FBC PA M12 FM 2M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 2.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785110500	FBC PA M12 FM 5M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 5.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785121000	FBC PA M12 M 10M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 10.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785120100	FBC PA M12 M 1M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 1.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785120200	FBC PA M12 M 2M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 2.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785120500	FBC PA M12 M 5M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 5.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785101000	FBC PA M12 M-FM 10M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 10.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785100100	FBC PA M12 M-FM 1M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 1.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785100200	FBC PA M12 M-FM 2M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 2.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785100500	FBC PA M12 M-FM 5M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 5.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785141000	FBCEX PA M12 FM 10M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 10.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785140100	FBCEX PA M12 FM 1M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 1.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785140200	FBCEX PA M12 FM 2M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 2.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785140500	FBCEX PA M12 FM 5M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 5.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785151000	FBCEX PA M12 M 10M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 10.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785150100	FBCEX PA M12 M 1M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 1.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785150200	FBCEX PA M12 M 2M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 2.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785150500	FBCEX PA M12 M 5M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 5.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785131000	FBCEX PA M12 M-FM 10M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 10.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785130100	FBCEX PA M12 M-FM 1M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 1.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785130200	FBCEX PA M12 M-FM 2M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 2.00 m, PUR/PVC
1785130500	FBCEX PA M12 M-FM 5M	Bus line, No. of poles: 4, 5.00 m, PUR/PVC
8426220000	FBCon M12 4P FM EMC	Customisable socket, IP 67
8425930000	POS-4P M12 M20 150mm	Locating plug-in connector, M12, screw, No. of poles: 4
8425940000	POS-4P M12 M20 300mm	Locating plug-in connector, M12, screw, No. of poles: 4
9455650000	POS-4P M12 PG13,5 150mm	Locating plug-in connector, M12, screw, No. of poles: 4
8425910000	POS-4P M12 PG13,5 300 mm	Locating plug-in connector, M12, screw, No. of poles: 4
1795500000	POS-5P M12/M20 300MM	

